

LINE ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	RDNJ, LLC dba A-Tech Paving Unit Cost	Cost	North Central Construction Co. Unit Price	Cost	Lopp Construction LLC Unit Price	Cost
101	8" Full Depth Concrete Pavement Repair	Sy.	1,000.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 118,000.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 128,000.00	Non Responsive	
102	8" Full Depth Composite Pavement Repair	Sy.	500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 104,000.00		
103	Construction Traffic Control - Lane Closure	WO	10.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,978.00	\$ 19,780.00		
104	Construction Traffic Control - Full Street Closure	WO	20.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 2,618.00	\$ 52,360.00		
105	Construction Traffic Control - Intersection	WO	15.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 3,162.00	\$ 47,430.00		
106	Additional Depth 6-Inch Compacted Subgrade	Sy.	500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00		
107	4" Concrete Sidewalk	Sy.	200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00		
108	Tactile Warning Device	Sf	100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00		
109	6" Concrete Driveway (HES)	Sy.	100.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00		
110	Class A Concrete	CY	5.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,500.00		
111	Reinforcing Steel	Lbs.	200.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 300.00		
112	24hr response	WO	2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
113	Combined Curb and Gutter (6" Barrier)	Lf	60.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,100.00		
TOTAL COST:					\$ 279,400.00		\$ 400,470.00		\$ -